
Gr Stb Par N

Ref Name

MD1 Mellor, Shane 2 73 36 0 71

MD2 Isaac, Mike 6 92 22 -9 86

MD3 Eyre, Brad (F) 8 81 34 -2 73

MD4 Price, Steve 9 82 35 -1 73

MD5 Justice, David 10 88 29 -5 78

MD6 Evans, Craig 10 82 35 0 72

MD7 Mehrtens, Bruce 14 90 31 -3 76

MD8 Lamb, Garry 17 94 33 -1 77

94 22 -9 86

588 233 -12 520

Gr Stb Par N Gross Stb Par Nett

Ref Name 1&2 1&2 1&2 1&2

MD1 Mellor, Shane 2 76 33 -2 74 149 69 -2 145

MD2 Isaac, Mike 6 76 37 1 70 168 59 -8 156

MD3 Eyre, Brad (F) 8 84 32 -3 76 165 66 -5 149

MD4 Price, Steve 9 77 39 4 68 159 74 3 141

MD5 Justice, David 10 94 25 -7 84 182 54 -12 162

MD6 Evans, Craig 10 83 34 -3 73 165 69 -3 145

MD7 Mehrtens, Bruce 14 85 36 0 71 175 67 -3 147

MD8 Lamb, Garry 17 88 36 1 71 182 69 0 148

94 25 -7 84

569 247 -2 503 1157 480 -14 1023

Gr Stb Par N

Ref Name

AU1 Williams, Jeremy 2 80 30 -4 78

AU2 Leggoe, Michael 3 77 33 -3 74

AU3 McKim, James 3 80 31 -2 77

AU4 Snapes, Toby 6 85 28 -6 79

AU5 Dempster, Jamie 7 81 33 -3 74

AU6 Cronin, Brian 8 84 31 -4 76

AU7 Tyree, Ken 9 85 32 -4 76

AU8 Hemingway, Brian 18 93 32 -1 75

93 28 -6 79

572 222 -21 530

Gr Stb Par N Gross Stb Par Nett

Ref Name 1&2 1&2 1&2 1&2

AU1 Williams, Jeremy 2 79 30 -5 77 159 60 -9 155

AU2 Leggoe, Michael 3 80 30 -6 77 157 63 -9 151

AU3 McKim, James 3 84 26 -6 81 164 57 -8 158

AU4 Snapes, Toby 6 77 36 0 71 162 64 -6 150

AU5 Dempster, Jamie 7 77 37 0 70 158 70 -3 144

AU6 Cronin, Brian 8 81 34 -3 73 165 65 -7 149

AU7 Tyree, Ken 9 77 39 2 68 162 71 -2 144

AU8 Hemingway, Brian 18 98 27 -7 80 191 59 -8 155

98 26 -7 81

555 233 -18 516 1127 455 -39 1046
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